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188 BLOCK

R %
X0.YO
G188-5
G188-6
G188-13
G188-7
G188-8
G188-16
G188-17
G188-18
G188-9
G188-10
G188-20
G188-21
G188-11
G188-12
G188-24
G188-5

1 LOT

R &

X0.YO0

G188-25
G188-5
G188-6
G188-13
(G188-28
G188-25

2-1 LOT

=
X0.Y0
G188-13
G188-35
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£ E @

74300.
74387.
74389.
74389.
74389.
T74387.
74383.
74376.
74357.
74342.
74340.
. 221
74340.
74340.
T4342.
74369.
. 743

74340

74387

s
pa

000
743
839
762
630
425
885
059
416
200
135

287
364
549
013

.000
.412
.743
.839
.762
. 324
.412

X
74300.
74389.
74389.

000
762
730
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b o+ o+

+

®

3900.000
3946.709
3948.904
3968.837
4018.736
4020.804
4020.572
4020.117
4019.062
4018.184
4016.003
3990.603
3968.702
3946.166
3944.109
3945.650
3946.709

BB
i i
o

3900.000
3945.673
3946.709
3948.904
3968.837
3968.785
3945.673

=i B
S

Y
3900.000
3968.837
3980.944

S R T T T S S S S S

+

I

-+
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(X-X0)%(Yn-1-Y0)

289851
720848
860310
494800
643540
585748
637672
416400
314840
7566863
123061
087528
317134
094417
467950

810762
610884
305442

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

486039
289851
720848
056188
504420

057346
852899
926449

(X-X0)*(¥Yn-1-Y0)

6176.744010

A T S P S T T T T

+

o

+

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0)

983672
247243
980832
662520
007100
014545
736658
652544
326600
351405
263142
889642
415676
361850
528217

421646

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0)

165108
983672
247243
279170
235052

910245

(Xn-1-X0)=*(Y-YO)

7265.695328

7 [l A

46-19-18
90-13-17
90- 9- 6

136-50-11
183-44-54
183-19-39
183-14-20
183-18- 2
226-33-54
270-11-39
270~-10-22
270-11-45
316-43-42

3-19-57
3-14-10

7 6 A

3-14-10
46-19-18
90-13-17

180- 8-45
270-13- 5

7 [El A

90- 9- 6

18.
.035
19.
20.
.112

23

12,

.035
.933
. 899
.023
. 547
.839
.673
. 242
.003
.400
. 901
.536
.001
.508
.760

360

933
438

Juiicly
T

107




e

Lo

A4

+

G188-34 74378.078
G188-36 74378.083
G188-13 + T74389.762

+

2-2 LOT 9-2

B % X
X0.YO + 74300.000
G188-35 + 74389.730
G188-14 + 74389.704
G188-286 + 74376.174
G188-32 + T4357.474
G188-20 + 74340.221
G188-21 + T4340.287
G188-30 + 74362.219
G188-29 + 74368.924
$188-36 + 74378.093
G188-34 + 74378.078
G188-35 + T74389.730
3 LOT g»u%

B & X
X0.YO + T74300.000
6188-14 + 74389.704
G188-15 + 74389.665
¢188-27 + T4378.099
G188-26 + T74376.174
G188-14 + 74389.704
4 LOT 2-5

J= X
X0.YO + 74300.000

G188-15 + 7T74389.665
G188-7 + 7T74389.630

B L I T T T S S S A

+ 4+ o o+

+

® A

3980.
3968.
3968.

=
S

3900.
3980
3990.
3990.
3990.
3990.
3968.
3968.
3968
3968.
3980.
3980.

= B
i

3900.
3990.
4005.
4005.
3980.
3990.

=i
S S

Y

4000.
4005.
4018.

855
807
837

000

. 944

755
725
673
603
702
77T

. 784

807
855
944

000
755
383
343
725
755

000
383
736

O

+

6319.945632
6314.209515
6176.253934

+ o+

-+

24987.153091
281.662174
140.831087

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

7261.000576
6913.171370
5214.328650
3646.958733
3650.123061
4274.569738
4740.385948
5371.548912
5372.312946
7255.119150

SR N I T S

53699.519084
1886.927042
943.463521

-+

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

8137.547075
8019.540917
8024.397682
8138.395400

+ 4+ o+ o+

32319.881074
396.228798
198.114399

+

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

+ 482.478290

* ¥ ¥ % ¥ ¥ ¥

+

7255.119150
5372.312946
5375.687841

+ +

25268.815265

+

(Xn-1-X0) % (Y-YO)

8143.446150
8138.395400
6906.925102
5207.316822
2763.263142
2770.818999
4279.671696
4742 .453668
6314.209515
6319.945632

L Ik I T

Es

55586.446126

(Xn-1-X0)=*(Y-YO0)

9453.276632
9445.580085
6904.081775
6913.171370

+ 4+ o+ o+

32716.109872

+

(Xn-1-X0)=*(Y-Y0)

+ 1679.963440

180-26-15
270~ 4-17
0- 8-45

75 |l A

90- 9- 6
180- 7-37
180- 9-34
180-13-57
270-10-22

0-11-45
0- 3-35
0- 8-45
90- 4-17
0-26-15

NI

90- 9- 6
180-10- 8
270-17-38

0- 7-37

75 | A

90- 9~ 6

11.
12.
11.

14.
13.
14.
13.

13.

652
048
669

.811
13.
18.
17.
21.
21.
L7005
.169
12.
11.

530
700
253
901
932

048
652

628
566
618
530

T
HHR

353




4

G188-8 + T74387.425 + 4020.804 + 1637.994800 + 1864.662520 136-50-11 3.023
¢188-16 + 74383.885 + 4020.572 + 1745.143540 + 1798.507100 183-44-54 3.547
P G188-17 + 74376.059 + 4020.117 + 1564.685748 + 1687.514545 183-19-39 7.839
- G188-27 + 74376.099 + 4005.343 + 1530.883583 + 406.383237 270- 9-18 14.774
G188-15 + 74389.665 + 4005.383 + 479.080095 + 409.640917 0-10- 8 13.566
: + T7440.2660586 + 7846.871759
F mRE = 406.405703
R = 203.202851
5 LOT 2 -6
B % X Y (X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0) 5 E A jJE B
X0.YO + T74300.000 + 3900.000
e G188-17 + 74376.059 + 4020.117
e 6188-18 + 74357.416 + 4019.062 + B6896.837872 + 9055.736658 183-14-20 18.673
G188-32 + 74357.474 + 3990.673 + 6842.969388 + 5206.080968 270- 7- 1 28.389
o ¢188-286 + 74376.174 +  3990.725 + 6906.925102 + 5214.328650 0- 9-34 18.700
- G188-27 + 74376.099 + 4005.343 + 6904.081775 + 8024.397682 90-17-38 14.618
G188-17 + 748376.059 + 4020.117 + 8012.283237 + 9140.783583 90- 9-18 14.774
&
- + 35562.897174 + 36641.327541
% mERE = 1078.430387
) mE = 539.215183
6 LOT 2 -7
A B% X Y (X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0) 75 A BB
X0.YO + T74300.000 + 3900.000
& G188-18 + 74357.418 + 4019.062
- G188-9 + T74342.200 + 4018.184 + 5024.416400 + B8785.852544 183-18- 2 15.242
6188-10 + 74340.135 + 4016.003 + 47483.314840 + 4895.328600 226-33-54 3.008
P G188-19 + 74340.199 + 3997.156 + 4663.204597 + 3899.358080 270-11-39 18.847
- ¢188-33 + T74357.481 + 3997.225 + 5582.680916 + 3908.347775 0-13-44 17.262
¢188-18 + 74357.418 + 4019.062 + 5582.270600 + B8841.421582 90- 7- 1 21.837
+ 25595.887353 + 26330.104561
£ ®EHE = 734.217208
D mE = 367.108604
7 LOT 7-9
- B& X Y (X-X0) # (Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0) % (Y-YO0) A B
X0.YO + T74300.000 + 3900.000
o G188-19 + 74340.199 + 3997.156
b ¢188-20 + 74340.221 + 3990.603 + 8907.711478 + 3642.149997 270-11-39 6.553
G188-32 + T74357.474 + 3990.673 + 5207.316822 + 3646.958733 0-13-57 17.253




AT,

-

o,

=
G

G
L

e

G188-33  + 7T4357.461
G188-19 + 74340.199
8 LOT 2 -G

B % X
X0.Y0 +  74300.000
G188-21  + T4340.287
G188-11 + 74340.364
G188-12  + 7T4342.549
G188-22 + 7T4381.2886
G188-31 + 74361.189
G188-21  + 7T4340.287
9 LOT 7 -10

R % X
X0.YO0 +  74300.000
G188-22 + 7T4361.288
G188-23 + 74362.311
G188-30 + 74382.219
G188-31 + 74361.189
G188-22 + T4381.286
10 LOT ) -]

B % X
X0.Y0 +  74300.000
G188-23  + 74362.311
G188-24 + T4369.013
G188-29 + T74368.924
G188-30 + 74362.219
G188-23  + 74362.311

it

+
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o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ 4

+ o o+

® A

3997.
3997.

]
i

ik

3800.
3968.
3946.
3944.
3945.
3968
3968.

= e
Sk it

3900.
3945.
3945.
3968.
3968
3945.

=)
2 =

3900
3945.
3945.
3968
3968
3945

= B
= T

225
156

000
702
166
109
200

773

702

000
200
260
777

773

200

.000

260
650

.784
TT7
.260
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+ 5210.161253
+ 3908.347775

+ 18233.537326
226.161970
113.080985

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

2773.087528
1964.317134
2703.264174
2765.742800
2770.657851

+ o

+

12977.069487
1005.079387
502.539693

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

2816.457200
2816.031940
4208.395853
4214.822078

+ 4+ 4+

o+

14055.707071
48.391023
24.195511

(X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0)

3123.528380
3146.380600
4279.671696
4285.563647

+ o+ o+ o+

o4

14835.144323
312.760907
156.380453

+ 5587.909650
+ 5582.680916

+ 18459.689296

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0)

1859.889642
1780.415676
1923.214800
4214.822078
4203.806678

o+ o+ +

+

13982.148874

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0)

2773.804360
4285.563647
4278.987287
2765.742800

+ o+ o+

14104.098094

+

(Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0)

2844.497150
4746.990192
4740.385948
2816.031940

+ + + o+

15147.905230

+

90- 7- 1
180-13-44

% [ A

270-11-45
316-43-42

3-19-57
90-14- 9
180-11-45

7 | A

3-19-57
90-13-27
180-11-45
270-14- 9

% E A

3-19-57
90-13-14
180~ 3-35
270-13-27

6.
17.

22.
.001
18.
23.
20.

552
262

=

536

769
573
902

.027
23.
.030
23.

517

573

.713
23.
.705
23.

134

517




o

i1 LOT 7 =17
J- A X Y (X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0) 5 A P Bt
o X0.YO + 74300.000 + 3900.000
- G188-24 + T74889.013 + 3945.8650 ,
G188-25 + 7T74889.412 + 3945.873 + 83168.857800 + 3152.030749 3-14-10 0.400
G188-28 + 7T4389.324 + 3968.785 + 3166.235052 + 4774.504420 90-13- 5 23.112
G188-29 + T4368.924 + 3968.784 + 4740.937340 + 4768.3820186 180- 8-45 0.400
G188-24 + 74369.013 + 3945.650 + 4746.990192 + 3146.380800 270-13-14 23.134
- + 15822.820384 + 15841.297785
& mH = 18.477401
mE = 9.238700
1 %X 3 F Y
- - X Y (X-X0)* (Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)# (Y-Y0) 7 [ BB
X0.YO + 74300.000 + 3900.000
O G188-1 + 74389.847 +  3946.828
- G188-5 + T4387.743 + 3946.709 + 4108.829204 + 4196.663523 183-14-10 2.107
G188-8 + 7T74389.839 + 3948.904 + 4196.289851 + 4290.983672 46-19-18 3.035
o G188-1 + 7T74389.847 + 3946.828 + 4393.877688 + 4206.980892 270-13-17 2.076
+ 12698.996743 + 12694.627887
{ ZF mHE = 4.368856
N T 2.184428
& 2 23 %Y
A % X Y (X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-YO0) 5 mE A BB
£ X0.YO + 74300.000 + 4000.000
- G188-2 + 74389.624 + 4020.948
G188-7 + 74389.630 + 4018.736 + 1877.569240 + 1679.195264 270- 9- 6 2.212
& G188-8 + T4387.425 + 4020.804 + 1637.994800 + 1864.662520 136-50-11 3.023
- G188-2 + 74389.624 + 4020.948 + 1864.537896 + 1831.378900 3-44-54 2.204
> + 5380.101738 + 5375.236684
B OER - 4,.865052
mE = 2.432526
- 3% 1%y
© B & X Y (X-X0)#(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0)*(Y-Y0) 5 E A e Bt
- X0.YO + 74300.000 + 4000.000
G188-3 + T74340.128 + 4018.0865
& G188-9 +  T748342.200 + 4018.184 + 762.343000 + 729.687552 3-18- 2 2.075
- G188-10 + 7T74340.135 + 4016.0083 + 729.814840 + 675.328600 226-33-54 3.003

S




G188-3 + 74340.128 + 4018.065 + 642.168384 + 725.038775 90-11-39 2.062
+ 2134.326224 + 2130.052927
Z HHE = 4.273297
mE = 2.136648
4 2 3 &y
B % X Y (X-X0)*(Yn-1-Y0) (Xn-1-X0) % (Y-Y0) 5 6 & BB OBE
X0.Y0 + 74800.000 + 3900.000
G188-4 + 74340.371 + 3943.982
o G188-11 + 74340.364 + 3946.1686 + 1775.289448 + 18883.7675886 90-11-45 2.184
- G188-12 + 74342.549 + 3944.109 + 1964.317134 + 1780.415876 316-43-42 3.001
G188-4 + T74340.371 + 3943.982 + 1780.724439 + 1871.390118 183-19-57 2.181
- + 5520.331021 + 5515.573380
Z mHE = 4.757641
~ R = 2.378820
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